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U-21 Championship
2018/19 7th round, Match #40

Thursday, 30.08.2018, 16:00, "Ltava", Poltava. 30°C. Spectators: 150

«Vorskla» Poltava

3 : 1

«Chornomorets» Odesa

21 Tkachenko Oleksandr (C)
49 Sapai Vadym
48 Taraduda Denys
34 Martynenko Yevhen
53 Melnychuk Maksym
43 Chertkoiev Inal
47 Bilyi Artem
38 Cheliadin Artem
45 Sakiv Taras
42 Kozyrenko Yurii
18 Odariuk Volodymyr

Substitutes
31 Riznyk Dmytro
32 Lyha Oleh
36 Krasnopolskyi Yaroslav
24 Kutsenko Yehor
35 Kozhevnikov Oleksandr
27 Bykov Ivan
37 Halata Denys

Coach
Omelchuk Oleksandr

12 Kozhukhar Andrii
5 Sokolov Oleh (C)
4 Voitikhovskyi Maksym
2 Kalitov Oleksandr
20 Norenkov Denis
21 Hramatik Kostiantyn
18 Vdovychenko Dmytro
11 Khameliuk Vladyslav
10 Plokhotniuk Mykhailo
16 Titaievskyi Mykyta
14 Semeniv Dmytro

Substitutes
71 Diemienchuk Valerii
13 Demchuk Maksym
6 Dolhov Petro
19 Sablin Bohdan
17 Shoniia Mykyta
15 Mykhailenko Ivan
22 Kliuiev Vladyslav

Coach
Kovalov Albert

Referee:
Boiko Serhii
Assistant 1:
Korniiko Oleksandr
Assistant 2:
Striletska Maryna
4th Official:
Matiash Oleksandr
Referee Observer:
Petrov Volodymyr
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U-21 Championship, 2018/19, 7th round, Match #40
Thursday, 30.08.2018, 16:00, "Ltava", Poltava. 30°C. Spectators: 150

«Vorskla» Poltava 3 : 1 «Chornomorets» Odesa
18 Odariuk Volodymyr 5'

48 Taraduda Denys 14'

45 Sakiv Taras 28'

29' 4 Voitikhovskyi Maksym

42 Kozyrenko Yurii 39'

41' 14 Semeniv Dmytro

52' 21 Hramatik Kostiantyn
19 Sablin Bohdan

56' 18 Vdovychenko Dmytro
22 Kliuiev Vladyslav

65' 11 Khameliuk Vladyslav
45 Sakiv Taras
27 Bykov Ivan 67'

18 Odariuk Volodymyr
32 Lyha Oleh 75'

43 Chertkoiev Inal
37 Halata Denys 76'

78' 20 Norenkov Denis

47 Bilyi Artem 79'

80' 10 Plokhotniuk Mykhailo
15 Mykhailenko Ivan

42 Kozyrenko Yurii
24 Kutsenko Yehor 82'

38 Cheliadin Artem
36 Krasnopolskyi Yaroslav 85'

87' 16 Titaievskyi Mykyta
17 Shoniia Mykyta
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